Kazachuk Anatolii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 5, 1952

Directorate General of Pension Fund of Ukraine in
Zaporizhzhya Region, Head

Last position

Date of dismissal July 5, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4136
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4136
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4136
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4136

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kazachuk lllia Anatoliiovych son —

Kazachuk Olena Volodymyrivna wife —
onoBHe ynpaBaiHHA MNeHcinHoro oHay

YKpaiHn B 3anopi3bkin obnacTi,

Ha4anbHWMK ynpaBAiHHS

agMiHicTpaTmBHOro 3abesnevyeHHs

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/aea7a884-30a8-40f0-8e3b-e5f0e2187dfb
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20247
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20248
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20248
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20248
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20248

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

KoMyHanbHWUI 3aknag
3anopi3bKin obnacHumn
IHCTUTYT MiCAAAWNIOMHOI
negaroriyHoi ocBiTK
3anopisbkoi obnacHoi paau ,
B.0. peKkTopa

KoMyHanbHUIM 3aKnag
"3anopi3bknin obnacHun
IHCTUTYT NiCNAAUNIOMHOI
rnefaroriyHoi oceiTn"
3anopi3bkoi o6nacHoi paau,
B.O. peKTopa

Main Department of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Zaporizhia
region, Head of the Main
Department

Main Department of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Zaporizhia
region, Head of the Main
Department

Main Department of Pension
Fund of Ukraine in Zaporizhia
region, Head of the Main
Department

28 631,49

21 405,98

10 253,05

10 776,49

10 520,06

15
132,47

8 848,67

3 363,47

446,82

19
150,01


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3642130-29a2-49f6-a02f-a791fa4800b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7f3808a-aa53-4c1d-9e31-2e3b936f3fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_239cb4c8-21f9-4453-92b3-e3f0da5a13b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c74d571-3d2d-4556-bca3-6b2ee6a6f1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6dcb09db-adbc-47fa-9d76-fa79ecc54444

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

76 —
447,00

128 6
000,00 500,00

99 5
000,00 600,00

— 4
414,00

— 4
140,00

821,00

200,00

4
900,00

4
900,00

4
900,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3642130-29a2-49f6-a02f-a791fa4800b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3642130-29a2-49f6-a02f-a791fa4800b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3642130-29a2-49f6-a02f-a791fa4800b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7f3808a-aa53-4c1d-9e31-2e3b936f3fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7f3808a-aa53-4c1d-9e31-2e3b936f3fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7f3808a-aa53-4c1d-9e31-2e3b936f3fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_239cb4c8-21f9-4453-92b3-e3f0da5a13b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_239cb4c8-21f9-4453-92b3-e3f0da5a13b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_239cb4c8-21f9-4453-92b3-e3f0da5a13b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c74d571-3d2d-4556-bca3-6b2ee6a6f1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c74d571-3d2d-4556-bca3-6b2ee6a6f1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c74d571-3d2d-4556-bca3-6b2ee6a6f1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6dcb09db-adbc-47fa-9d76-fa79ecc54444

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
o


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6dcb09db-adbc-47fa-9d76-fa79ecc54444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6dcb09db-adbc-47fa-9d76-fa79ecc54444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3642130-29a2-49f6-a02f-a791fa4800b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7f3808a-aa53-4c1d-9e31-2e3b936f3fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_239cb4c8-21f9-4453-92b3-e3f0da5a13b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c74d571-3d2d-4556-bca3-6b2ee6a6f1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6dcb09db-adbc-47fa-9d76-fa79ecc54444

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2013.0 sq.

2013.0 sq.

2013.0 sq.

2013.0 sq.

2013.0 sq.

143.4 sq.

143.4 sq.

143.4 sq.

143.4 sq.

143.4 sq.

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

192.7sg. m
(2)

192.7sg. m
(2)

139.85sg. m
(1)

139.85sg. m
(1)

139.85sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3642130-29a2-49f6-a02f-a791fa4800b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7f3808a-aa53-4c1d-9e31-2e3b936f3fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_239cb4c8-21f9-4453-92b3-e3f0da5a13b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c74d571-3d2d-4556-bca3-6b2ee6a6f1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6dcb09db-adbc-47fa-9d76-fa79ecc54444
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3642130-29a2-49f6-a02f-a791fa4800b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7f3808a-aa53-4c1d-9e31-2e3b936f3fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_239cb4c8-21f9-4453-92b3-e3f0da5a13b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c74d571-3d2d-4556-bca3-6b2ee6a6f1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6dcb09db-adbc-47fa-9d76-fa79ecc54444

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * FORD SIERRA 1991
2018 * FORD SIERRA 1991
2017 * FORD SIERRA 1991
2016 * FORD SIERRA 1991
2015 * FORD SIERRA 1991
all
CAREER:
Sept. 24, 2001 — till July 5, 2017 Directorate General of Pension

Fund of Ukraine in Zaporizhzhya
Region, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d3642130-29a2-49f6-a02f-a791fa4800b4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a7f3808a-aa53-4c1d-9e31-2e3b936f3fe7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_239cb4c8-21f9-4453-92b3-e3f0da5a13b3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c74d571-3d2d-4556-bca3-6b2ee6a6f1b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6dcb09db-adbc-47fa-9d76-fa79ecc54444
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4136
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4136
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4136

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17608#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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